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   CEFR 

Common European 
Framework of Reference 
for Languages 

OnSET TOEFL ITP TOEFL iBT TOEIC IELTS Cambridge 

 
C1 
Proficient User 

 
133 

 
627 

 
95 

 
945 

 
7.0 

 
180 

 
B2 
Independent User – 

  Vantage 
  

 
98 

 
543 

 
72 

 
785 

 
5.5 

 
160 

B1 
Independent User – 

  
Threshold
  

71 460 42 550 4.0 140 

A2 
Basic User – 
Waystage 

42 337  225  120 

Table entries are minimum scores needed to be categorised in the respective level. 


